
The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational VARSITY GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 MONA 00:13:17.94 35

2 CNTE 00:13:25.35 40

3 MCFA 00:14:10.97 61

4 STRA 00:14:49.40 80

5 PORT 00:16:59.53 135

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MERC 00:16:19.80 1

SCCA 00:17:29.76 1
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The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational VARSITY GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 MONA 00:13:17.94 7 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 307 Yasmine Lachino 00:12:51.02 3

2 4 309 Samantha Martinez 00:12:53.04 4

3 5 305 Citlalih Ferrer 00:13:13.06 5

4 11 308 Magdalena Marcelo 00:13:44.64 11

5 12 311 Ashley Salazar 00:13:47.94 12

6 18 304 Danika De LaCruz 00:14:51.75 (18)

7 23 310 Aurora Park 00:15:49.01 (23)

2 CNTE 00:13:25.35 9 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 293 Mia Lorigo 00:12:14.55 1

2 2 290 Meleni Gutierrez 00:12:39.10 2

3 8 292 Amber Lizarraga 00:13:36.19 8

4 9 295 Sydney Williamson 00:13:38.11 9

5 20 291 Abigail Jackson 00:14:58.80 20

6 21 287 Hailey Brady 00:15:44.68 (21)

7 22 289 Alison D'Amato 00:15:46.91 (22)

3 MCFA 00:14:10.97 7 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 296 Demari Diaz 00:13:19.17 6

2 7 462 Emily Moro Camargo 00:13:26.80 7

3 14 301 Erika Rivera 00:14:34.10 14

4 15 298 Emily Lopez 00:14:40.29 15

5 19 297 Emily Dominguez 00:14:54.48 19

6 34 413 Mirium Vasquez 00:17:58.57 (31)

7 38 302 Damaris Rodriguez 00:20:45.89 (33)

4 STRA 00:14:49.40 5 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 321 Valeria Andrade 00:13:42.70 10

2 13 323 Lily Cruess 00:14:28.35 13

3 16 322 Samantha Chand 00:14:42.50 16

4 17 324 Lizbeth Ramirez 00:14:43.16 17

5 26 419 Lizet Corona 00:16:30.29 24

5 PORT 00:16:59.53 8 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 318 Liliana Hidalgo 00:16:36.27 25

2 28 314 Leslie Bedolla 00:16:40.41 26

3 29 319 Anise Pena 00:16:47.24 27

4 30 315 Arely Campos 00:17:21.26 28

5 32 313 Leah Barajas 00:17:32.49 29

6 33 312 Azusena Alba 00:17:46.93 (30)

7 36 316 Haley Castillo 00:18:42.54 (32)
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The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational VARSITY GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 293 Mia Lorigo SO 00:12:14.55 CNTE

2 2 290 Meleni Gutierrez SO 00:12:39.10 CNTE

3 3 307 Yasmine Lachino SO 00:12:51.02 MONA

4 4 309 Samantha Martinez JR 00:12:53.04 MONA

5 5 305 Citlalih Ferrer SO 00:13:13.06 MONA

6 6 296 Demari Diaz SR 00:13:19.17 MCFA

7 7 462 Emily Moro Camargo SR 00:13:26.80 MCFA

8 8 292 Amber Lizarraga SO 00:13:36.19 CNTE

9 9 295 Sydney Williamson SO 00:13:38.11 CNTE

10 10 321 Valeria Andrade JR 00:13:42.70 STRA

11 11 308 Magdalena Marcelo SR 00:13:44.64 MONA

12 12 311 Ashley Salazar JR 00:13:47.94 MONA

13 13 323 Lily Cruess FR 00:14:28.35 STRA

14 14 301 Erika Rivera JR 00:14:34.10 MCFA

15 15 298 Emily Lopez JR 00:14:40.29 MCFA

16 16 322 Samantha Chand SR 00:14:42.50 STRA

17 17 324 Lizbeth Ramirez SR 00:14:43.16 STRA

18 (18) 304 Danika De LaCruz JR 00:14:51.75 MONA

19 19 297 Emily Dominguez SR 00:14:54.48 MCFA

20 20 291 Abigail Jackson SO 00:14:58.80 CNTE

21 (21) 287 Hailey Brady SR 00:15:44.68 CNTE

22 (22) 289 Alison D'Amato JR 00:15:46.91 CNTE

23 (23) 310 Aurora Park JR 00:15:49.01 MONA

24 0 294 Charliez Pena JR 00:15:56.98 CNTE

25 0 303 Lily Contreras-Ibarra JR 00:16:19.80 MERC

26 24 419 Lizet Corona SO 00:16:30.29 STRA

27 25 318 Liliana Hidalgo SR 00:16:36.27 PORT

28 26 314 Leslie Bedolla FR 00:16:40.41 PORT

29 27 319 Anise Pena JR 00:16:47.24 PORT

30 28 315 Arely Campos JR 00:17:21.26 PORT

31 0 325 Linda Torres SO 00:17:29.76 SCCA

32 29 313 Leah Barajas SO 00:17:32.49 PORT

33 (30) 312 Azusena Alba FR 00:17:46.93 PORT

34 (31) 413 Mirium Vasquez SO 00:17:58.57 MCFA

35 0 288 Marilla Cantrell JR 00:18:07.08 CNTE

36 (32) 316 Haley Castillo SR 00:18:42.54 PORT

37 0 320 Melody Rodriguez SO 00:18:47.26 PORT

38 (33) 302 Damaris Rodriguez JR 00:20:45.89 MCFA
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